Parts

Catalog

rn mmvf - -; B

g\l'"‘ \ 3

NV

Drag Type Leveling Disc Harrow

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
NV Mechanical Opening (SPAcing 175MM) ........eeueveeeeeeeeeereeeeereiesreieeveesvesesseveseinas 4
Table NV Mechanical Opening (Spacing 175Mm) ........ceeeeeeeerevveeeeveeeeevereiveverererenns 5
NV Mechanical Opening (SPacing 200MM) ..........c.coveeeveeeeveveereeerereirsreiesreeseesessesesesnas 6
Table NV Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200Mm) .............ceeeeeeveeeveveeevrereeivererererenns 7
NV Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175MM)..........ceeveueereeeeeeeeeereeeeereiesveieseeessesessesssennas 8
Table NV Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175Mm)...........ceeeeeeveerevreeeeieereeiveesveveseresenns 9
NV Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200MiM)............ccceeveeeveeeeveieereeerereirsreiesvessssesessssesesnas 10
Table NV Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200mMm)............ccceeveerevveeevevrereesreresvereseresenns 11
Hitch Drawbar (Mechanical OPEeNiNgG)............cceeeeeeveeeveeeeeieeveeseeseieseveseesessesessssssesnas 12
Hitch Drawbar (Hydraulic OPeNiNg)............ceeeeeeeevveeeieieeeieereeiresessssessssssessesessssssesnas 12
HItCH TIQNSVEISOI BAK .....veevevveieieeesrsisisisssssevsssssts s s sssssssstssssssssssssssssssessssassssans 13
COMPIELE REGUIATOL ......veeeveeeeeeseeeeseteeete et e st e et sstesessesessess s e ssasessssanes 13
COMPIELE LOCK HANGIE ...........eeveeeveeeeeeeeeeeeceeteeeeeveeestete vt ss e e s e s asasessans 14
HYAPQUIIC CYINAEE ...ttt 14
Rear Gang NV Spacing 175mm Mechanical Opening..............cceveeeeeveevreeevesvererenens 15
Rear Gang NV Spacing 200mm Mechanical Opening.............ccceveeeeeverevvevevesvererennns 15
Rear Gang NV Spacing 200mm Hydraulic OPening .............ceeeeeveeeevverevreeeeseereieanns 16
Rear Gang NV Spacing 175mm Hydraulic OPening .............ceeeeeveeeevrerevveeeresvererennns 16
Discs Section (SPACiNG 175MM).......eoueeeeeeeeeeeerereeieeeeeiessesiecresessssesessssessssssssese s asesens 17
Discs Section (Spacing 200MM)..........c.ceueeeeeeerereirieeeieereiesesseiresessssessssssesssssssssesessasesens 18
Grease Bearing (SPacing 175MM) c....ueeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeerereeeieseesssesssssesessssessssssesssesssens 19
Grease Bearing (Spacing 200MM) ............cveeeeeeeeverereirsreiesiesssesssssesessssessssssssssessssess 19
Oil Bearing (Radial) Spacing 175 MM .........ceeueeeeeeeeeerereeeieieieteesseeisssesesessesssesenns 20
Oil Bearing (Radial) Spacing 200 MM ..........c.oeeeeevivevererereeiririrarereressssisisasesesesessssans 20
Axial Bearing (SPacing 175 MMM ......cueeeeeveveeerereeerireveeesesesssssssvssesesesssssssssasesessssssssans 21
Friction Bearing(SPacing 175 MM).......c.coueervveverereeeeriversreseesssssssssesesesssssssssasesesens 21
SEICKEI'S cueveveeieieieieretsieisisiss st ts s s s sttt st s s s s s ss et ss s sssstssssssssssssssssssesssssssnsasns 22

NV15517 (Revised: 12/2017) n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

NV Mechanical Opening (Spacing 1775mm)

*Items 16 and 43 - See page 13
*Item 27 - See page 15
*Item 44 - See page 12
*Item 49 - See page 14

NV15517 “




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table NV Mechanical Opening (Spacing 1775mm)

v wv wv wv wv wv wv wv wv wv wv wv wv wv wv wv wv wv
g g/ g g/ g g/g/g| 8 g/ g g /g g/ 8/ 8 ¢
£ (ode Product description z28/2|2/2/8/8/2|2/58||E| code Product description = Rl RS = Rl el IR el B
===z ===z
A A A A = =2 2| 2| =2\ =2 =2\ =2\ =2
1 |5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer 330 X @52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 20212171212 28 | 5022120101-6 | Front Grang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 175mm Without Piston 1
2 | 5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75mm 3130212 2|2 2 2|2 | 285022011102-1 | FrontGrang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1
2 |5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X 353,5 X 4,75mm 4 141212 2|2 222/ 28/5022120102-4 | Front Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 175mm Without Piston 1
3 | 5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" With Hole R.3/8" 101 28 15022011104-8 | Front Grang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1
4 |15420070044-1 | Square Head Bolt 1" X 155mm 8F Unc 1A Gr5 Rp 2 28 |5022120176-8 | Front Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1
5 |5558010347-1 | Lateral Lock Nv 28 A 36 Dics 1111 28 1 5022010990-6 | Front Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1
5 |5558010004-9 | Lateral Lock 11111 28 | 5022120096-6 | Front Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1
6 | 5530010771-0 | Support Of Drawbar T 11101 28 15022010987-6 | Front Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1
7 | 5558070009-7 | Adjustment Lock 111 28 15022120104-0 | Front Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1
8 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X @44 X 4,75mm 2,22 22 28 15022010932-9 | Front Grang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1
9 16020312300-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 111 28 |5022120097-4 | Front Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1
10 |6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry T 11111113 ]28(5022010929-9 | Front Grang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1
10 | 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 5131313313 1|1 3 ||28]5022120177-6  Front Gang Nv-48 Discs Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1
11 | 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 313131313333 3 ||28]5022120106-7  FrontGang Nv-52 Discs Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1
11 | 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 414 415 4|4 3 3| 3] 285022010868-3 | FrontGrang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1
12 16020311136-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 29 1 6020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40mm 414 4,74 4
13 | 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 111 4 44 4]4/]4 ) 4|30 5138090001-0| Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2
14 | 6020311093-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 101010111 1| 31/5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 1
15 | 5552010161-5 | Tube Of Lock 111 32 | 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1
*16| 5484010065-3 | Complete Regulator 1 33 16020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 11111 111
17 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 10 111311314 15|17 | 18| 20 || 33 |6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 111
18 | 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 10 111311314 15|17 | 18 | 20 || 34 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 4 14144 414442
19 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 41 451525256 60| 68| 72 80 || 34 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4"X 2" 2120214 212442
20 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 40 | 44|52 52|56 60 68| 72| 80| 35 /6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 212 (3/3[3[|3]3/[3]3
21 1 6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 40 4452|5256 60| 68| 72 80 || 35 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 5113/11 313 (12112143
22 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 1114 4|44 4|4/ 3] 3660203903084 LockNma -Type "R" @4,5 X 80mm T/ 1 11t 1t 1114
23 | 54320400140 | Square Head Pin @37,5 X 150mm 2121212 22 37 16020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1111111
24 | 5432120080-2 | French Head Pin 330,53 X 106mm 2|2 38 16020310250-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 12.1/2" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
24 | 6020310639-7 | French Head Pin 830,53 x 106mm 2 39 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210mm 1
24 | 5432120029-2 | French Head Pin 30,53 X 113mm 202111122 40 |5432010229-7 | Pin @1" X 155mm 1
24 | 5432120090-0 | French Head Pin 830,53 X 97mm 111 41 | 5432120073-0 | French Head Pin #1" X 62mm 1T/ 11111 1]1
25 | 5432120089-6 | French Head Pin @1" X 117mm 11111 1)1 41 | 5432120022-5 | French Head Pin #1" X 90mm 2122
26 | 5432120108-6 | French Head Pin @28 X 105mm 212121222 42 16020390292-4 | Lock @8 X 54mm 313 /3]1 111
*27| 5022090394-7 | Rear Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 175mm Without Piston Complete 1 *4315040020033-2 | Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1
*2715022011105-6 | Rear Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 *43| 5040010135-0 | Hitch Transversal Bar For Hydraulic Transport T/ 11111 1]1
*27| 5022090395-5 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 175mm With Wheel Without Piston 1 *4415084030011-8 | Complete Hitch Drawbar (Mechanic Opening) 1
*27| 5022011103-0 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 *4415084010046-1 | Complete Hitch Drawbar(Hydraulic Transport Without Piston) T/ 110 1]1]1
*271 5022090396-3 | Rear Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 45 | 5040040002-1 | Front Bar (Mechanic Opening) TP 111101
*2715022010992-2 | Rear Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 45 15040010291-8 | Front Bar 1
*27/5022090397-1 | Rear Gang NV-40 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 46 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm 2 212212222
*27| 5022010989-2 | Rear Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 47 | 5558070011-9 | Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230mm) T 1171 111]1
*27| 5022090398-0 | Rear Gang NV-42 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 48 | 5432040004-2 | Square Head Pin 37,5 X 220mm 3 313133 [3(3]3
*27| 5022010934-5 | Rear Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 *49| 5468010006-6 | Complete Lock Handle 111
*27| 5022090399-8 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 *49| 5468010016-3 | Complete Lock Handle 1111111
*27| 5022010931-0 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 50 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 1 1T/1 1/ 17111
*271 5022090400-5 | Rear Gang Nv-48 Discs Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 51 16020311099-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 11101111711
*271 5022090401-3 | Rear Gang Nv-52 Discs Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 52 | 5040040001-3 | Rear Stabilizer Bar 1T/ 1, 1/ 111]1
*2715022010867-5 | Rear Gang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 /152 15040010290-0 | Rear Stabilizer Bar 1

w7 ] |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

NV Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm)

*Items 16 and 43 - See page 13
*Item 27 - See page 15
*Item 44 - See page 12
*Item 49 - See page 14

NV15517 n




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table NV Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm)

E Code Product description Slelaleloalg e ale § Code Product description Slelao o elale
— ~ o~ (2] < < < < 2l 2] — ~N ~M ~M = ul =T = w w
=== === = == =======
=2 2| =2\ 2| 2| 2|\ =2\ 2| =2 = 2| 2\ 2| =2\ 2|\ =2\ =2\ =2

1 |5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer 330 X @52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 2021212 1 28 |15022010690-7 | Front Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1

2 |5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X 353,5 X 4,75mm 313021202222 2 |28/5022120151-2 | Front Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1

2 |5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75mm 3130212 2122 2| 2|28 5022010679-6| Front Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1

3 | 5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" With Hole R.3/8" 112 28 15022120152-0 | Front Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1

4 | 5420070044-1 | Square Head Bolt 1" X 155mm 8F Unc 1A Gr5 Rp 2 28 | 5022010693-1 | Front Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1

5 |5558010347-1 | Lateral Lock Nv 28 A 36 Dics 1 28 15022120149-0 | Front Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1

5 15558010004-9 | Lateral Lock 111, 111]1 28 1 5022010695-8 | Front Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1

6 | 5530010771-0 | Support Of Drawbar T/ 1111111 28 | 5022120093-1 | Front Gang NV-48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1

7 | 5558070009-7 | Adjustment Lock 111 28 15022120103-2 | Front Gang Nv-52 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1

8 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X @44 X 4,75mm 2012121222 1 || 28 5022010865-9 | Front Grang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1
9 16020312300-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 111 29 16020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40mm 4 1414|444

10 | 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry T 11 11111 3 ) 30]5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2

10 | 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 3130313313711/ 3 |31]|5138050005-5| Wrench "L"For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 1

11 | 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 3 32 15138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1

11 | 60203107784 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 4141414 4 43 3] 3| 336020311030-0| Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 111 111111

12 16020311136-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5.1/2" 8F UncTA Gr5 Rp 1 33 16020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 112

13 | 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 11114 4144 4 41| 4 || 34]6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 4141414 4|44 4|2
14 16020311093-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 10101111 1|34 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 212121222 4)4/|2
15 | 5552010161-5 | Tube Of Lock 1011 35 1 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2131313 /3/3/3/3/33
*16| 5484010065-3 | Complete Regulator 1 36 | 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80mm T 11111114
17 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 9 |11, 11113 1415 15|17 | 19 || 37 |6020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1111111111

18 | 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 9 1111113 141515 17 | 19 || 38 | 6020310250-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 12.1/2" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1)1

19 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 37 145144 152156 60|60 68| 76 || 39 |5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210mm 1

20 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 36 44| 44|52 56| 60| 60 68 76 | 40 |5432010229-7 Pin@1"X155mm 1

21 1 6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 36 | 44 | 44 | 52156 | 60| 60 68| 76 || 41 | 5432120073-0 | French Head Pin @1" X 62mm T/ 11111111

22 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 101144 4| 4] 4 4 3 ||41 5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90mm 2022

22 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @339 X @66 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 1111444 4| 4] 4 3| 42]6020390292-4  Lock @8 X 54mm 1T1111 11111

23 | 5432040014-0 | Square Head Pin @37,5 X 150mm 20212222 *4315040020033-2 | Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1

24 1 6020310639-7 | Square Head Pin ©30,53 x 106mm 2 *43| 5040010135-0 | Hitch Transversal Bar For Hydraulic Transport T/ 111111111

24 | 5432120029-2 | French Head Pin #30,53 X 113mm 2 *445084030011-8 | Complete Hitch Drawbar (Mechanic Opening) 1

25 | 5432120089-6 | French Head Pin @1" X 117mm 11111111 *4415084010046-1 | Complete Hitch Drawbar(Hydraulic Transport Without Piston) 111111111

26 | 5432120108-6 | French Head Pin 828 X 105mm 21021202122 45 | 5040040002-1 | Front Bar (Mechanic Opening) 1111101
*2715022090402-1 | Rear Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel Without Piston 1 45 15040010291-8 | Front Bar 1
*275022010682-6 | Rear Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 46 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm 20222222
*2715022090403-0 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel Without Piston 1 47 | 5558070011-9 | Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230mm) 11111011111
*2715022010687-7 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 47 |15558010266-1 | Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230mm) 1
*27|5022090404-8 | Rear Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1 48 | 5432040004-2 | Square Head Pin 37,5 X 220mm 3

*2715022010703-2 | Rear Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 *491 54680100066 | Complete Lock Handle 111

*27| 5022090405-6 | Rear Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1 *491 5468010016-3 | Complete Lock Handle 11111 111/ 1
*271| 5022010677-0 | Rear Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 50 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry S T O |
*27| 5022090406-4 | Rear Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1 51 1 6020311099-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 111111 111/ 1
*2715022010691-5 | Rear Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 52 | 5040040001-3 | Rear Stabilizer Bar T 110111

*27| 5022090407-2 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1 52 1 5040010290-0 | Rear Stabilizer Bar 1
*27)5022010696-6 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1

*2715022090408-0 | Rear Gang Nv-48 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1

*27/ 5022090409-9 | Rear Gang Nv-52 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1

*27| 5022010864-0 | Rear Gang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1

28 | 5022120094-0| Front Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Piston 1

28 | 5022010681-8 | Front Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1

28 | 5022120105-9| Front Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Piston 1

28 | 5022010685-0| Front Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 200mm (Transp.Hidr.) 1

28 1 5022120150-4/ Front Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« NV Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175mm)

*Item 7 - See page 16

*Item 8 - See page 12

*Items 9 and 26 - See page 13
*Items 10 and 25 - See page 14

NV15517




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table NV Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175mm)

8 8 8 8 g 8|8 g ¢ 8 8 8 8 8 8|8 g g
= — | alala/lala|la|lalala
E Code Product description = g ; ; g g g g E g § Code Product description =T gy eas
- =l=zlz=z=====" ===z =z=====
= =2 2| 2| =2\ =2 =2\ =2\ =2 = | =2 =2 =2\ =2\ =2\ =2\ =2\ =2
1 |5040040030-7 | Rear Stabilizer Bar 111 14 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2
1 | 5040040015-3 | Rear Stabilizer Bar(Hydraulic Opening) T 1101011 15 1 6020311099-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
1 |5040010282-9 | Rear Stabilizer Bar 1 16 | 5432040004-2 | Square Head Pin @37,5 X 220mm 3
2 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 3 17 1 6020310639-7 | Square Head Pin #30,53 x 106mm 2
2 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 4 141414 414 17 | 5432120090-0 | French Head Pin @30,53 X 97mm 1
3 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 41 45|52 5256 |60 |68 72|80 || 18 5432120089-6 | French Head Pin 1" X 117mm 1
3 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 40 | 45 | 52 | 52 | 56 | 60 19 | 5432120108-6 | French Head Pin @28 X 105mm 2122|122\ 2
4 1 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1 20 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @#1" X 210mm 1
4 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 4151414 4141 13|21 5432010229-7|Pin@1"X 155mm 1
5 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 40 | 45 |52 52|56 | 60| 68| 72| 80 || 22 | 5432120073-0 | French Head Pin 31" X 62mm T/1 /171111
6 | 5022010051-8 | Front Grang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 175mm With Piston 1 23 | 5432080013-0 | Lock Pin @31 X 70mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1
6 | 5022011309-1| Front Grang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 175mm With Piston W/Hydr. Transport 1 24 | 5432080008-3 | Lock Pin @31 X 95mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1
6 | 5022120181-4 | Front Gang Nv-32 Disc Spacing 175mm Without Wheel W/Piston 1 *2515468010016-3 | Complete Lock Handle 1
6 | 5022011097-1 | Front Grang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Pist W/Hydraulic Transport 1 *26 | 5484010065-3 | Complete Regulator 1
6 |5022120176-8 | Front Gang Nv-36 Disc Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1 27 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 101113 1131415 1718 |20
6 | 5022010990-6 | Front Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 28 | 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 10 (1113 1131141517 18 20
6 | 5022120096-6 | Front Gang Nv-40 Disc Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1 29 |5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2
6 | 5022010987-6 | Front Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 30 | 5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 1
6 | 5022120104-0 | Front Gang Nv-42 Disc Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1 31 15138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1
6 | 5022010932-9 | Front Grang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 32 1 6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 40 | 44 | 52 | 52 156 | 60 | 68 | 72 | 80
6 | 5022120097-4 | Front Gang Nv-44 Disc Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1 33 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 41414 4144442
6 | 5022010929-9 | Front Grang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 33 1 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 212021412 24|42
6 |5022120177-6 | Front Gang Nv-48 Disc Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1 34 16020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40mm 414 4 44
6 | 5022120106-7 | Front Gang Nv-52 Disc Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1 35 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 5
6 | 5022010868-3 | Front Grang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 175mm Without Wheel 1 135 /6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 5017 (135 [ 1717|1719 5
*7 15022010244-8 | Rear Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 175mm With Piston Complete 1 36 | 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80mm 1111 11 /1 114
*7 15022011311-3 | Rear Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 175mm Hydraulic Transport With Piston 1 37 | 6020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 31222
*7 15022090427-7 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel With Piston 1 38 |6020311136-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
*7 15022011096-3 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Disc Spacing 175mm With Piston W/Hydraulic Transport 1 39 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 221|111 1)01]1
*7 15022090396-3 | Rear Gang Nv-36 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 40 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm 2
*7 1 5022010992-2 | Rear Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 41 160203107601 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm ) e I I
*7 15022090397-1 | Rear Gang NV-40 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 42 16020311093-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1
*7 |1 5022010989-2 | Rear Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 42 1 6020311094-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.1/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1
*7 15022090398-0 | Rear Gang NV-42 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 43 1 5372011030-6 | Hose @3/8" X 4500mm W/1Trg And 1TrfW/Male Coupling (Hydr. Opening) | 2
*7 | 5022010934-5 | Rear Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 44 | 5040040009-9 | Front Bar(Hydraulic Opening) 1 T I A |
*7 |1 5022090399-8 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 44 |15040010283-7 | Front Bar 1
*7 15022010931-0 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1 45 |15558070011-9 | Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230mm) 1
*7 1 5022090400-5 | Rear Gang Nv-48 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 46 | 5530010771-0 | Support Of Drawbar T11 /111111
*7 1 5022090401-3 | Rear Gang Nv-52 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 47 15530060020-3 | Hoses Support 1
*7 15022010867-5 | Rear Gang Nv-56 Disc Spacing 175mm With Wheel 1 || 48 | 5420070044-1 Square Head Bolt 1" X 155mm 8F Unc 1A Gr5 Rp 2
*8 | 5084010059-3 | Hitch Drawbar(Hydraulic Transport W/Piston) 101 1111111 49 15024010061-1 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75mm 2
*8 | 5084030024-0 | Hitch Drawbar With Piston 1 50 | 5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 4121212122
*9 1 5040010135-0 | Hitch Transversal Bar For Hydraulic Transport 1T 11111 11]1 51 1 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X @44 X 4,75mm 21212 2|2
*9 |1 5040020033-2 | Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1 52 | 54320400140 | Square Head Pin @#37,5 X 150mm 2212122
*10| 6020055723-1 | Hydr. Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X @2.1/2" X 346mm(Course) X 680mm(Closed) | 1 53 15552010161-5 | Tube Of Lock 1111
11 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 4144444 4| 4 3| 54|5558010347-1 Lateral Lock Nv28 A 36 Dics 111
11 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 411 1/ 1,111 4| 4 3 | 54|5558010004-9  Lateral Lock 1111
12 | 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 4 55 1 6020390292-4 | Lock @8 X 54mm 2
13 16020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2 56 | 5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90mm 21212

o wssz__________________________________________________________________________] |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« NV Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200mm)

*Item 7 - See page 16

*Item 8 - See page 12

*Items 9 and 26 - See page 13
*Items 10 and 25 - See page 14

NV15517



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table NV Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200mm)

2/ 2 g 888 gsgs 208/ 882888828
£ Cod Product descrinti =8| 8|a|la|la|a|a|la|a|l Cod Product descrinti =|8|a|lala|la|la|lalal a
2 ode roduct description =T ¥ g IR g ode roduct description =T 8N g2 T RN
=Sz ===
= =2 | 2| 2| 2| =2\ =2\ =2\ = = =2 2| 2| =2\ =2/ =2\ =2\ =2
1 |5040040030-7 | Rear Stabilizer Bar 111 14 1 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2
1 |5040040015-3 | Rear Stabilizer Bar(Hydraulic Opening) 10111 1 15 |6020311099-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" T0F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
2 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 313133 /4|33 |3 3]]16) 5432040004-2 SquareHead Pin@37,5X 220mm 3
2 160203107784 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm (For Hydr. Transp.) 41414 4|44 17 1 6020310639-7 | Square Head Pin 830,53 x 106mm 2
3 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 37 45|44 52|56 60 60| 68|76 || 18 |5432120089-6 | French Head Pin @1" X 117mm (For Hydraulic Transp.) T 101 101
3 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12FW Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm (For Hydr.Transp.) 36 | 44 | 52| 52|56 60 19 | 5432120108-6 | French Head Pin @28 X 105mm (For Hydraulic Transp.) 2
4 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1011 14 1113 |20 /|5432060023-8 | Pin@1"X210mm 1
4 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry (For Hydraulic Transp.) 414 44|44 21 1 5432010229-7 | Pin @1" X 155mm 1
5 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 36 44|44 52|56 | 60| 60| 68 | 76 || 22 |5432120073-0 | French Head Pin @1" X 62mm T 1111011
6 |5022010109-3 | Front Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel With Piston 1 23 |5432080013-0 | Lock Pin @31 X 70mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1
6 |5022010707-5 | Front Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 24 15432080008-3 | Lock Pin @31 X 95mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1
6 | 5022120227-6 | Front Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel With Piston 1 25 |5468010016-3 | Complete Lock Handle 1
6 | 5022010704-0 | Front Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 *26 | 5484010065-3 | Complete Regulator 1
6 | 5022120150-4 | Front Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1 27 |5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 9 |1 |11 |13[14 15[15[17 19
6 | 5022010690-7 | Front Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 28 | 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 9 | 11|11 13|14 [15[15]17 |19
6 |5022120151-2 | Front Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1 29 |5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2
6 |5022010679-6 | Front Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 30 |5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 1
6 | 5022120152-0 | Front Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1 31 15138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1
6 |5022010693-1 | Front Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 32 16020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 36 |44 |44 52156 60 60 | 68 | 76
6 | 5022120149-0 | Front Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1 33 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 4141414 214 4 4|4
6 | 5022010695-8 | Front Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 33 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" (For Hydraulic Transp.) 20121212224 4|4
6 | 5022120093-1 | Front Gang NV-48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 34 16020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40mm (For Hydraulic Transp.) 4 141414 414
6 | 5022120103-2 | Front Gang Nv-52 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1 35 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 5/6[5[5[5[5]5|5/|5
6 | 5022010865-9 | Front Gang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 200mm Without Wheel 1 || 36 |6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 04,5 X 80mm 1111 111114
*7 15022010631-1 | Rear Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel With Piston 1 37 16020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp (For HydraulicTransp.) 111120111
*7 15022010708-3 | Rear Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport W/Piston 1 38 |6020311136-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
*7 15022090477-3 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel With Piston 1 39 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 2 111011711
*7 1 5022010709-1 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport W/Piston 1 39 |6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry (For Hydraulic Transp.) 11111 11111
*7 1 5022090404-8 | Rear Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1 40 |6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm 2
*7 150220107032 | Rear Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 41| 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 1
*7 | 5022090405-6 | Rear Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1 42 16020311093-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 e O O B |
*7 15022010677-0 | Rear Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 43 15372011030-6 | Hose @3/8" X 4500mmW/1Trg And 1TrfW/Male Quickly Coupling(Hydr. Opening) | 2
*7 1 5022090406-4 | Rear Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1 44 |1 5040040009-9 | Front Bar(Hydraulic Opening) L O O O O
*7 15022010691-5 | Rear Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 44 1 5040010283-7 | Front Bar 1
*7 | 5022090407-2 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1 45 15558070011-9 | Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230mm) T 1101011
*7 15022010696-6 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 200mm Hydraulic Transport 1 45 15558010266-1 | Adjustment Lock(Compr.1230mm) 1
*7 |15022090408-0 | Rear Gang Nv-48 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1 46 | 5530010771-0 | Support Of Drawbar (For Hydraulic Transp.) TP 1101011
*7 15022090409-9 | Rear Gang Nv-52 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1 47 1 5530060020-3 | Hoses Support 1
*7 15022010864-0 | Rear Gang Nv-56 Discs Spacing 200mm With Wheel 1 || 48 |5420070044-1 | Square Head Bolt 1" X 155mm 8F Unc 1A Gr5 Rp 2222 (2|2|2|2]|2
*8 15084030024-0 | Hitch Drawbar With Piston 1 49 15024010061-1 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X 53,5 X 4,75mm 20202122212 2|2
*8 1 5084010059-3 | Hitch Drawbar(Hydraulic Transport W/Piston) T/ 1171711 50 | 5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 2021212 2|2
*9 | 5040020033-2 | Hitch Transversal Bar 1 51 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X #44 X 4,75mm (For Hydraulic Transp.) 202021222
*9 1 5040010135-0 | Hitch Transversal Bar For Hydraulic Transport 111111 1]1 52 | 5432040014-0 | Square Head Pin @37,5 X 150mm (For Hydraulic Transp.) 212222
*10| 6020055723-1 | Hydr.Cylinder"0.D" @1.5/8"X@2.1/2" X346mm(Course) X680mm(Closed) | 1 53 |5552010161-5 | Tube Of Lock (For Hydraulic Transp.) 1111
11 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75mm (For Hydraulic Transp.) 413|414 1| 4|4 4] 3|54 5558010347-1 Lateral Lock Nv 28 A 36 Dics (For Hydraulic Transp.) 111
11 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75mm (For Hydraulic Transp.) 4111111111 54 | 5558010004-9 | Lateral Lock (For Hydraulic Transp.) 11111
12 | 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 413 44|34 4|4 4 55/6020390292-4 Lock@8X 54mm (For Hydraulic Transp.) 2
12 |1 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 3131313 /33|44 4 ][56]5432120022-5| French Head Pin @1" X 90mm (For Hydraulic Transp.) 21212
13 16020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2

wssz_________________________________________________________________________] n|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Hitch Drawbar (Mechanical Opening)

Item

Code Product description

Al
— |Without Hydraylic Transport
For Hydraylic Transport

5084030003-7 | Hitch Drawbar (10 To 20 Discs W/ Mechanic Opening)
5084010047-0 | Hitch Drawbar

5332010008-5 | Hitch Shackle

6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry

6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm
6020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

—

S L B W N =
_ a a

Item

Code Product description

All
Without Hydraylic Transport
For Hydraylic Transport

—_

5084030014-2 | Hitch Drawbar

5084010058-5 | Hitch Drawbar(Hydraulic Transport W/Piston)
5332010008-5 | Hitch Shackle

6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry

6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm
6020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

—

S LB W N =
_ a

nssry T



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Hitch Transversal Bar HR

£ 2
S E

£ - = =%

K Code Product description =| 8 =

£ =
= | s
5 £
o B
=82
=

1 |5040020022-7 | Hitch Transversal Bar 1

1 |5040010134-2 | Hitch Transversal Bar 1

2 5136012684-0 | Adjustement Lower Plate 1

2 | 5136012685-8 | Adjustment Plate 1

3 15136012686-6 | Adjustement Upper Plate 1

4 160200104148 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 3

5 160203107709 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 3

6 |6020311104-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 3

E Code Product description =
1 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
2 | 5484040003-7 | Regulator R.1.1/4"Unc X 197Mm With Bushing 1
3 | 5484040002-9 | Regulator R.1.1/4"Unc Left X 197Mm 1
4 | 5484010014-9 | Draw Bar Regulator 1

owssz___________________________________________________________________________] B



Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

« Complete Lock Handle

Item

Code

Product description

All
NV 28 and 32 Discs

NV 36 to 56 Discs

5170020028-4
5170020008-0
5090020011-8
6020250372-4
6020050114-7
6020050101-5
5432060017-3
6020010453-9
5456010022-4
6020311030-0
6020310825-0

O 00 N O L1 & W N =

—
o

—_
=

Lock Handle Support

Corpo Do Puxador De Trava

Complete Lock Handle

Torsion Helical Spring @26 X @36 X 78Mm

Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/2"

Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

Pin Of 319 X 110Mm With Plate

Smooth Washer M33 #34,00 X 360,00 X 5,00mm (Din 125A)
Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8"
Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

French Head Pin ©8,3 X 25mm

_ a a

_

Code

Item

Product description

All

O 0 N O AW N =

5144010588-6 | Jacket §63,50(2.1/2") x 574mm

5326020008-5 | Piston Rod @41.27 (1.5/8”) x 501.5mm

5236010005-7 | Piston Plung de #26,72 x #62,90 x 60mm

5152010005-2 | Piston Coupling 41,10 X @70 X 68MM

5456050005-2 | Cylindric Nut 73,75 12F (Piston)

5456140002-7 | Nut W/Nylon R.1" Uns 14Fpp - Wrench 1.1/2" - Height 28,0Mm Special
5024010110-3 | Smooth Washer @27 X @38 X 1/4"

6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21

6020190065-7 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 2.1/2"

N N = = o o

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with
11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and ma-
nufacturer date.

w7 ] 1|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Rear Gang NV Spacing 175mm Mechanical Opening

All

Item
— —| NV 28 Discs

Code Product description

NV 32 Discs
NV 36 Discs
NV 40 Discs
NV 42 Discs
NV 44 Discs
NV 48 Discs
NV 52 Discs
NV 56 Discs

5022090247-9 | Rear Gang Nv-28 Discs Without Piston

5022011087-4 | Rear Gang NV-28 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport
5022090248-7 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Discs Spacing 175Mm Without Piston
5022011090-4 | Rear Gang NV-32 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport
5022090249-5 | Rear Gang Nv-36 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5022010991-4 | Rear Gang NV-36 Discs Spacing 175mm Transporte Hidraulico
5022090238-0 | Rear Gang Nv-40 Discs 1
5022010988-4 | Rear Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 175Mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1
5022090250-9 | Rear Gang NV-42 Discs Spacing 175mm 1
5022010933-7 | Rear Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 175Mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1
5022090239-8 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Discs 1
5022010930-2 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 175Mm W/Hydraulic Transport 1
5022090251-7 | Rear Gang Nv-48 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
5022090252-5 | Rear Gang NV-52 Discs Spacing 175mm 1
5022010869-1 | Rear Gang NV-56 Discs Spacing 175mm 1
5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X 053,5 X 4,75Mm 2
5040070002-5 | Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang 111 1
5040070004-1 | Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang 11110111
5420070022-0 | Square Head Bolt @#37,5 X 210Mm W/Hole For Grease Fitting
5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt
6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

_—

_

NN
N

NNOUMTEAEWWN = e a m m m ma m
N
N
N
NN
NN
NN
NN
N

No

All

Item
— —| NV 28 Discs

Code Product description

NV 32 Discs
NV 36 Discs
NV 40 Discs
NV 42 Discs
NV 44 Discs
NV 48 Discs
NV 52 Discs
NV 56 Discs

5022090313-0 | Rear Gang Nv - 28 Discs Spacing 200Mm

50220106800 | Rear Gang Nv-28 Disc Spacing 200Mm W/Hydraulic Transport
5022090314-9 | Rear Gang Nv - 32 Discs Spacing 200Mm

5022010686-9 | Rear Gang Nv-32 Disc Spacing 200Mm Hydraulic Transport 1
5022090312-2 | Rear Gang Nv - 36 Discs Spacing 200Mm

5022010689-3 | Rear Gang Nv-36 Disc Spacing 200Mm Hydraulic Transport
5022090315-7 | Rear Gang Nv - 40 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022010678-8 | Rear Gang Nv-40 Disc Spacing 200Mm Hydraulic Transport 1
5022090316-5 | Rear Gang Nv - 42 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022010692-3 | Rear Gang Nv-42 Disc Spacing 200Mm Hydraulic Transport 1
5022090311-4 | Rear Gang Nv - 44 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022010694-0 | Rear Gang Nv-44 Disc Spacing 200Mm Hydraulic Transport 1
5022090036-0 | Rear Gang Nv - 48 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090065-4 | Rear Gang Nv - 52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022010866-7 | Rear Gang NV-56 Discs Spacing 200mm 1
5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer 33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm 2
5040070002-5 | Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang 111 1
5040070004-1 | Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang 111710111
5420070022-0 | Square Head Bolt @37,5 X 210Mm

5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" With Hole R.3/8"
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

owssz________________________________________________________________________] 15|

—_
_—

NOUTE WWRN — 8 e 3 3 3 3

N N0 N NO




Parts Catalog

+ Rear Gang NV Spacing 175mm e
Hydraulic Opening

v
v
)
D
(=
O
D
2

Item

Code

Product description

All

NV 32 Discs

NV 36 Discs

NV 40 Discs

NV 42 Discs

NV 44 Discs

NV 48 Discs

NV 52 Discs

NV 56 Discs

NNOTUTE WWRN —m e e e e e e

5022090391-2
5022011310-5
5022090392-0
5022011095-5
5022090249-5
5022010991-4
5022090238-0
5022010988-4
5022090250-9
5022010933-7
5022090239-8
5022010930-2
5022090251-7
5022090252-5
5022010869-1
5024010061-1
5040070002-5
5040070004-1
5420070022-0
5456010022-4
6020130108-7
6020310021-6
6020310054-2

Rear Gang Nv-28 Discs Spacing 175Mm With Piston

Rear Gang NV-28 Discs Spacing 175mm W/Hydraulic Transport
Rear Gang Nv-32 Discs(Spacing 175Mm) With Piston

Rear Gang Nv 32 Disc Spacing 175Mm With Piston W/Hydraulic Transport
Rear Gang Nv-36 Discs(Spacing 175Mm)

Rear Gang NV-36 Discs Spacing 175mm Transporte Hidraulico
Rear Gang Nv-40 Discs

Rear Gang Nv-40 Discs Spacing 175Mm W/Hydraulic Transport
Rear Gang NV-42 Discs Spacing 175mm

Rear Gang Nv-42 Discs Spacing 175Mm W/Hydraulic Transport
Rear Gang Nv-44 Discs

Rear Gang Nv-44 Discs Spacing 175Mm W/Hydraulic Transport
Rear Gang Nv-48 Discs(Spacing 175Mm)

Rear Gang NV-52 Discs Spacing 175mm

Rear Gang NV-56 Discs Spacing 175mm

Smooth Washer @33,5 X #53,5 X 4,75Mm

Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang

Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang

Square Head Bolt @#37,5 X 210Mm

Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" With Hole R.3/8"
Grease Fitting 1/8"

Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

NN N

— —| NV 28 Discs

No

—_

No

—_

No

No

No

No

« Rear Gang NV Spacing 200mm
Hydraulic Opening

Item

Code

Product description

Al

Nv 32 Discs

Nv 36 Discs

Nv 40 Discs

Nv 42 Discs

Nv 44 Discs

Nv 48 Discs

Nv 52 Discs

Nv 56 Discs

NOUTA WWR —m a3

5022090445-5
5022010706-7
5022090478-1
5022010705-9
5022090312-2
5022010689-3
5022090315-7
5022010678-8
5022090316-5
5022010692-3
5022090311-4
5022010694-0
5022090036-0
5022090065-4
5022010866-7
5024010061-1
5040070002-5
5040070004-1
5420070022-0
5456010022-4
60201301087
6020310021-6

Rear Gang Nv-28 Disc Spacing 200Mm With Piston.

Rear Gang Nv-28 Disc Spacing 200Mm Hydraulic Transport With Piston
Rear Gang Nv-32 Disc Spacing 200Mm Without Wheel With Piston
Rear Gang Nv-32 Disc Spacing 200Mm Hydraulic Transport With Piston
Rear Gang Nv - 36 Discs Spacing 200Mm

Rear Gang Nv-36 Disc Spacing 200Mm Hydraulic Transport
Rear Gang Nv - 40 Discs Spacing 200Mm

Rear Gang Nv-40 Disc Spacing 200Mm Hydraulic Transport
Rear Gang Nv - 42 Discs Spacing 200Mm

Rear Gang Nv-42 Disc Spacing 200Mm Hydraulic Transport
Rear Gang Nv - 44 Discs Spacing 200Mm

Rear Gang Nv-44 Disc Spacing 200Mm Hydraulic Transport
Rear Gang Nv - 48 Discs Spacing 200Mm

Rear Gang Nv - 52 Discs Spacing 200Mm

Rear Gang NV-56 Discs Spacing 200Mm

Smooth Washer @33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm

Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang

Union Bar Of Front And Rear Gang

Square Head Bolt @#37,5 X 210Mm

Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" With Hole R.3/8"
Grease Fitting 1/8"

Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

= —| Nv28Discs

—_




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Discs Section (Spacing 175mm) FEIERIEIEIEREE
£ .. alaaaalalalala
2 Code Product description YL IR NS
222222222
5232050063-0 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 2500Mm 2
5232050056-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1425Mm 4 26 4
5232050058-3 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 1600Mm 4
5232050034-6 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1080Mm 2
5232050055-9 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1255Mm 4 4
5232050035-4 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1245Mm 6 4
5232050055-9 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1255Mm 6
5232050061-3 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 2155Mm 2|2
5120010013-5 | Spool 172Mm For Shaft 1.1/4" 20 120 |24 222426 303236
5368010129-5 | Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" | 6 | 8 | 8 |12 /12| 12|12 |14 | 14
5368010131-7 | Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 6|88 12/12[12(12|14 14
5368010489-8 | Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 190Mm W/Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" 6|88 12/12/12[12|14 14
5368020013-7 | Friction Bearing Of 190Mm With Shaft @1.1/4" 6 8|8 12 12{12]12 |14
5368010405-7 | Axial (0il) Front/Rear Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" 6|88 1212121214 14
2659340181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2832|3640 | 42| 44 48|52 |56
2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13236 40|42 44|48 52|56
2661360181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 |42 44 | 48|52 | 56
26613901816 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 283236 40 | 42 44 48|52 |56
2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132136 |40 | 42 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 32|36 40 | 42 44 48|52 |56
2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 32|36 40| 42| 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1323640 | 42 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
2665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 32|36 40| 42| 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
2665400181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1323640 42| 44| 48 | 52| 56
2761340181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 32|36 40| 42| 44 48|52 |56
2761390181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1323640 42| 44| 48 | 52 56
2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1323640 | 42| 44| 48| 52| 56
2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 42| 44| 48| 52 56
2763400181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2813236 40| 42 44 | 48| 52 | 56
2765360181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 283236 40| 42 44| 48 52| 56
2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 283236 40| 42| 44| 48 | 52| 56
2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2813236 40| 42| 44| 48 52| 56
5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 418812112 12/12(12] 12
6010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft #1.1/4" 244 6/6|6|6 66
6010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 214/ 4, 6/6|6|6 6|6
60203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 418812012 12,12|12]12
6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 41 8812112121212 12
6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 4 8|8 [12(12|12|12|12 |12
*|tem 3: 11 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 4181811211212 1212|112
) 12 |5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm 1216 |16 | 24 | 24 | 24 | 24 | 28 | 28
Grease Bearing - See page 19 13 | 6020010412-1| Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 1216 16 24 24 24|24 28 28
Oil Bearing (Radial) - See page 20 14 | 6020312010-1| French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F UnclA Gr5 Rp With Lock 1201616 24 24|24 24|28 | 28
Friction and Axial Bearings - See page 21 Disc Harrows W/Friction Bearing do not use Items 12 through 15. 15 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 12116 16 |24 | 24| 24| 24 | 28 | 28

NV15517



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Discs Section (Spacing 200mm) HEIEIEEIEIEEE
£ L. alaaaaaaala
2 Code Product description HREIEIRIEREIRE

Z 2|2/ 2 222 2=
1 15232050058-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1600Mm 4 2
1 15232050136-9 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1180Mm 6 | 2 8 | 4|4
1 15232050137-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1390Mm 4 416 4 4
1 |5232010844-6 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1580Mm 4
2 |5120010019-4 | Spool 200Mm For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 16 120 | 18 |22 | 24 | 26 | 24 | 28 | 32
*3 15368010137-6 | Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" | 8 | 8 |12 |12 /12|12 |16 | 16 | 16
*3 1 5368010139-2 | Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 8| 8121212121616 16
4 12659340181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2813236 40|42 44 48|52 56
4 |2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132136 |40 | 42|44 48|52 | 56
4 12661360181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 36|40 | 42 44|48 |52 56
4 12661390181-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 /36|40 |42 44|48 |52 56
4 12663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13236 40|42 44 48|52 |56
4 12663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 |42 44|48 |52 | 56
4 | 2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 /36|40 |42 44|48 |52 56
4 12665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2832|3640 | 42| 44|48 |52 56
4 12665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132136 |40 | 42 44|48 | 52 56
4 12665400181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13213640 |42 44| 48| 52|56
4 12761340181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 /36|40 42 44|48 | 52 56
4 12761390181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132136 |40 42 | 44| 48 | 52| 56
4 | 2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 132 /36|40 42 44|48 | 52 56
4 |2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 13236 |40 | 42| 44|48 52| 56
4 |2763400181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1321364042 44| 48| 52 56
4 12765360181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2832|3640 | 42| 44 | 48| 52 | 56
4 12765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1323640 42| 44| 48 52| 56
4 |2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 28 1323640 42| 44| 48| 52| 56
5 | 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 881212112112/ 16|16 16
6 | 6010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 414166 6|68 8|8
7 1 6010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 4,46 6 6|68 8|8
8 160203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 8| 8 12/12{12/12/16| 16| 16
9 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 8 8|12/12/ 121216 16| 16
10 | 6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 8|8 12121211216 16| 16
11 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 8812112/ 12{12]16 16| 16
12 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X 344 X 4,75Mm 16 | 16| 24| 24 | 24 | 24| 32| 32| 32
13 | 6020010412-1| Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 16|16 24| 24| 24| 24| 32| 32| 32
14 | 6020312010-1| French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 16 116 |24 |24 | 24 | 24 132 1 32| 32
15 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 16 |16 | 24 |24 124124 132 32|32

*Item 3:

Grease Bearing - See page 19

0il Bearing (Radial) - See page 20 Disc Harrows W/Friction Bearing do not use ltems 12 through 15.

I =T



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Grease Bearing (Spacing 175mm)

Item
Al

Code Product description

5024060042-8 | Concave Washer

5024060043-6 | Convex Washer

5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4"
6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection
6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
6020350236-5 | Retainer 49,00 X 076,10 X 17,50Mm
6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry
5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover

O o0 NN WN =

S, AN NND DN

—_
——

Item
Al

Code Product description

5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm

6020350236-5 | Retainer #49,00 X 76,10 X 17,50Mm
6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
60203500540 | Bearing 30210

5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4"
6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry
5538010031-1| Bearing Cover

5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200Mm

6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X 0134 X 1/64"

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection

O 0NN WN =

B N I T B SR SR

_ =
——3

I TR



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

L] L] L L] s
« Oil Bearing (Radial) Spacing 175 mm €8

5 8

E Code Product description = § ;_é
3 =
£ 5
=

1 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

2 |5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4" 1

3 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 4

4 |5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1

5 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4

6 |6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

7 |5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1

8 | 5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1

9 |6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4

10 | 6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

11 | 5464010078-0 | Bearing Protection 1

12 |5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2

13 1 6020350291-8 | Retainer @49,00 X 376,00 X 17,50Mm 2

14 | 5368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing (Without Protection 1

14 | 53680104820 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing W/Protection 1

15 16020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2

1S s e =

2 Code Product description =

1 | 50800102844 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4" 1

2 6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

3 15368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing (Without Protection 1

4 16020350291-8 | Retainer #49,00 X 376,00 X 17,50Mm 2

5 16020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2

6 |6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 4

8 | 5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200Mm 1

10 | 5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm 1

11 |5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2

12 1 6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

13 |5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1

14 16020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4

I



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

All

Code Product description

Item

5368010406-5 | Axial Spare Front/Rear Bearing Without Protection
6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210

5080010320-4 | Axial Bearing Bushing

6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

5538010210-1 | Bearing Cover

5024060042-8 | Concave Washer

5024060043-6 | Convex Washer

5080010319-0 | Axial Bushing

5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)
10 | 6020010992-1 | Axial Gascket Ring @62 X #78Mm

11 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

12 1 6020310189-1 | Allen Bolt C/C3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Rt (Phosphated)

« Axial Bearing (Spacing 175 mm) @

O oo NN WN =

A ANNN-S o 0B N

Item
All

Code Product description

6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6010600061-4 | Lower Friction Bearing

6010600101-7 | Spool With Ring

5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm

5368020014-5 | Upper Friction Bearing

5068010059-1 | Clamp @5/8" X 111Mm

N O LB W N =
_ N = N

owssz___________________________________________________________________________] 2|



Parts Catalog

o Stickers

>> BALDAN

E Code Product description =
1 |16020071111-7 | Sticker Nv-Baldan (500 X 70Mm) 2
2 |6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm) 1
3 |5206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95Mm) 1

NV > >> BALDAN

LUBRIFIQUE O

E APERTES OS
DIARIAMENTE

NV15517

Item 1
A\ ATENCAO
sMantenha-se sempre longe dos
= N slementos atives da maguina (discos), .
A ATENGAO ‘ A CAUTION | A ATENCION e <
LUBRICATE LUBRIQUE EL s -
THE ENGINE EQUIPO Y APRIETE A\ ATTENTION A\ ATENCION
AND T|GHTEN Los TORN"-LOS thi - : ’m:'"u bh; ) ] th discos delamagquina, IO:::‘I:'I:Q‘:?:‘I:I:
THE BOLTS DAILY DIARIAMENTE e
“When conducting any service on active | *Cuando tenga qus hacer algun servicio
elements, use safety gloves. an los discos, use guantes en las
Item 2 Iltem 3







>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Friction Bearing(Spacing 175 mm)
	Axial Bearing (Spacing 175 mm)
	Oil Bearing (Radial) Spacing 200 mm
	Oil Bearing (Radial) Spacing 175 mm
	Grease Bearing (Spacing 200mm)
	Grease Bearing (Spacing 175mm)
	Discs Section (Spacing 200mm)
	Discs Section (Spacing 175mm)
	Rear Gang NV Spacing 175mm
           Hydraulic Opening
	Rear Gang NV Spacing 200mm
           Hydraulic Opening
	Rear Gang NV Spacing 200mm Mechanical Opening
	Rear Gang NV Spacing 175mm Mechanical Opening
	Complete Lock Handle
	 Complete Regulator
	Hitch Transversal Bar
	Hitch Drawbar (Hydraulic Opening)
	Hitch Drawbar (Mechanical Opening)
	Table NV Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200mm)
	NV Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200mm)
	Table NV Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175mm)
	NV Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175mm)
	Table NV Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm)
	NV Mechanical Opening (Spacing 200mm)
	Table NV Mechanical Opening (Spacing 175mm)
	NV Mechanical Opening (Spacing 175mm)
	Hydraulic Cylinder

